S/N:210

L'TD

°9

FITNEX T70

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO

L,




S/N:210

L'TD

°9

4X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW

FITNEX T70

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO

L,




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:210

CONSOLE SET 22T70-08

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCRE )
PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22T70-1 / UTSIDE COVER 9260256
M10X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE [ & \—L 10 ARC WASHER
OUTSIDl\g 1CO 6\\}/}%\;{;6%215 10X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22T70-17
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

— PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22T70-17

INSIDE COVER 9260257
ONE-FACED ADHESIVE 9190027




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:210

CABLE 954218

PRIGHT TUBE 10T70-16

UPRIGHT TUBE 10T70-16

M10-9620 WASHER

M10X15L ROUND INNER HEX SCREV\ﬂ
o ¢

00— f

M10X20L ROUND INNER HEX SCRE
M10 ARC WASHE

10-920 WASHER
g ] PMIOXISL ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

T;M 10 ARC WASHER
10X20L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:210

RANSPARENT PLATE 9260243
OTOR COVER 9264028

IRE HOLDER 9260016

ACKLIGHT 9530081 RUBBER SHEET 9311023

DHENSIVE 9190039
IGHT REAR END CAR 9261092

5X10L TAPER CROSS SCREW
l—]\/l4XlOL ROUND CROSS SCREW

4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M3X8L RO

X ¢ KA LEFT REAR END CAR 9261091
M4X15L S 5X10L TAPER CROSS SCREW

ROUND CROSS SELF,

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

CERTIFICATION STICKER (T701) 9441368
CE CERTIFICATION STICKER (T702) 9441369

STICKER 944136

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCRE

M4 SCREM CLAM
LEFT FRONT COVER 926108 NOTE LABEL 9441008




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX T701

’ ﬁl—PC BOARD WIRE 9542181

SENSOR SWITCH CABLE GROUP 9545041

SWITCH TO OVERCURRENT PROTECTION CAI%LE 9541052

rPOWER CORD

CABLE FOR POWER 954105

S/N:210

POWER CORD 9541056——

L
#gE

7

LIFT MOTOR -

SIGNAL CABLE—

CABLE FOR SENSOR SWITCH

¢ —PC BOARD WIRE 9542181




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T701 S/N:210

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCRE

M4-912 WASHER:

DC DRIVING BOARD 9520043

R~

: ‘ MAGNET CORD 9546003
o / TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190011

WIRE HOLDER 9260024

CURRENT PROTECTOR 954609

-

POWER SWITCH 9545042%

POWER CORD SOCKET 954603
GROUND LABEL 9441028

M4 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER
M4 WASHER
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX T702

S/N:2103

ABLE FOR POWER 9541051
—POWER CORD 9541056

C BOARD WIRE 9542181
%
AN

P

1 I

SENSOR SWITCH CABLE GROUP 9545041

j;‘tl TNR GROUP 9542190
SWITCH TO OVERCURRENT PROTECTION CABLE 9541052

CCABLE FOR POWER 9541010—

rPOWER CORD
LIFT MOTOR . L

SIGNAL CABLE—*

—PC BOARD WIRE 9542181

DC MOTOR SET
CONSOLE SET

CABLE FOR SENSOR SWITCH




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T702 S/N:2103

DC DRIVING BOARD 9520044——

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCRE

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M4-012 WASHE @4-@512 WASHER

INDUCTOR 954603

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCRE
FILTER 954609

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCRE

WIRE HOLDER 9260024
MAGNET CORD 9546046

CURRENT PROTECTOR 95460674$’ d

POWER SWITCH 954504
POWER CORD SOCKET 9546039 (

M4 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER

M4 WASHER """ .‘ /<
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCRE ~ /




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 :210

M8X80L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CA
REAR ROLLER SET 9812044
MS8X30L TAPER INNER HEX SCRE 8X30L TAPER INNER HEX SCREW
RUNNING BELT 925104 : M8X80L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP
RUNNING DECK 971002 L
M8X80L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP ”
FRONT ROLLER SET 9812043

i—M8X45L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP
»———— MS-918 WASHER




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70

M10 ROUND LOCK NU
/2" ROUND LOCK NUT M10 WASHE
FRONT WHEEL 9266005 M8 ROUND LOCK NU T
USPENSION ABSORBER 9214018 HOOK 8292048 %

OPPER SETS 8520001

& RECTANGULAR CAP 9211003 Mg-018 WASHE |

5/16" ROUND LOCK NU gy
DC MOTOR SET 9510087 (T701) Z
DC MOTOR SET 9510088 (T702 T e
M10X50L HEX HEAD BOLT d

RECTANGULAR CAP 9211003—C3

FRONT WHEEL 9266005 ?
1/2" ROUND LOCK NUF

M10 ROUND LOCK NUT
LIFT MOTOR 9510084 (T701)
LIFT MOTOR 9510085 (T702)
1/2" ROUND LOCK NUT

1/2"X2 2/4"L HEX HEAD BOLI‘ﬁ

L}
[} &
)

1/2" ROUND LOCK NUT

M10 ROUND LOCK NU

MI10X70L HEX HEAD BOL

S/N:210

M10X30L CARRIAGE BOLTS

1/2"X2 2/4"L HEX HEAD BOLT

-11-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:210

CUSHION 921404
MS8X25L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCRE

S,
CUSHION 921404 —
MS8X25L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCRE i

M8-930(2t) WASHER——&

REAR ADJUSTABLE FOOT 8890075

NOTE LABEEMIOOS &7 2 3X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW

~

ABLE FOR SENSOR SWITCH 9545041

STICKER 9441362j
WIRE HOLDER 9260022

-12-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:2008

CONSOLE SET 22T70-08

=

|
— r%—QNE-FACED ADHESIVE 9190028

CONSOLE DISPLAY 947112

N

~

e L
\LI 5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW
5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

3=




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:210

DISPLAY CABLE 9542173—
MP3 POWER CORD 9542183 l
SW SPEAKER 9546097

PC BOARD WIRE 954218

HAND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE (UPPER) 9542079 g i
&

—DISPLAY CABLE 9542173

—BUTTON CABLE 9542172
@

SIGNAL CABLE 9542185 ESIGNAL CABLE 9542185

.

SIGNAL CABLE 9542212 SENSOR SWITCH SET 9545037

A E g

SENSOR SWITCH 9545038—— —WIRELESS HR BOARD 9530113

14-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

FITNEX T70
CONSOLE SET 22T70-06

s
M5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREI’
M5-812 WASHER

M5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCRE

M5-$12 WASHER—

WIRE HOLDER 9260016—

HANDLE BAR SET 22T70-05

S/N:210

15-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
e FITNEX T70

CONSOLE SET 22T70-04

SENSOR SWITCH 954503
SPRING 884004

STOP KEY 926022&

SPRING 884004>J0 a\

UPPER COVER OF SAFETY KEY BASEMENT 9260010 \ $

SENSOR SWITCH 9545038 / s
&

’\ 2.3X12L ROUND CROSS SCREW

M2.3 NYLON LOCK NUE, & /e
& R
XA
LOWER COVER OF SAFETY KEY BASEMENT 926001 2 g IGNAL CABLE 9542212
/4

M5X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW T 7
TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190014

WIRELESS HR BOARD 953011

S/N:210

-16-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:210

CONSOLE SET 22T70-03

UPPER FRONT CONSOLE COVER 926305

HAND PULSE HEART RATE PC BOARD 9530085
PCB FOR BUTTONS 9530095

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCRE
SW SPEAKER 954609
M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCRE

READING RACK 9260241

CONSOLE DISPLAY 9471119
MP3 PLAYER MODULE 9530097—

M2.6XSL BUTTON-HEAD CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW _{

—M3X12L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

/’/—SPRING 8840062
B#—PLASTIC SPACER 9260249

AN BLADE 9260222

. @ M5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

,// }
| M4 ROUND LOCK NUT
—FAN PIPE 9260231

2V FAN 9546115

AN NETWORK RAIL 8890081
4X35L ROUND CROSS SCREW

-17-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:210

HANDLE BAR SET 22T70-05

LIFT CONTROLLER (PLASTIC SPACER) 9261088—§
M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW—= -} 2

LIFT CONTROLLER (REAR COVER) 926108
LIFT CONTROLLER (FRONT COVER) 926108
HANDRAIL COVER 9261084

HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387031
M3X30L ROUND CROSS SCRE
SIGNAL CABLE 9542185
PC BOARD WIRE (UPPER) 954218

N

\ /7
/YA

A\
2

o\
2
G\

1

3 NYLON LOCK NUT ANDRAIL END CAPS 9261085
AND PULSE (IRON) 8387031 5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
AND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE (LOWER) 9542123
HAND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260035
RUBBER SLEEVE 9163059

RUBBER SLEEVE 9163058 L M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

STICKER 9441361
18-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70 S/N:210

ROCKER GROUP LEGISLATURE 22T70-07

M3X16L ROUND CROSS SCREW%

METAL STICK 8383148

SENSOR SWITCH 954501 SIGNAL CABLE 9542185 "

BLACK-

@—035 E-RINGS

19-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD
FITNEX T70

—AC POWER CORD 9541049

\

210

Ll

"I TABEL 9441009

—LABEL 9441009

-20-




